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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 AMORENA Michele

2. 2 AVALLONE Luigi

3. 3 BARBONI Barbara

4. 4 BOARI Andrea

5. 5 BURACCO Paolo

6. 6 CAMERO Michele

7. 7 CAMILLO Francesco

8. 8 CASTAGNETTI Carolina

9. 9 CATELLI Elena

10. 10 CECCHINATO Mattia

11. 11 CIARAMELLA Paolo

12. 12 CIPONE Mario

13. 13 CLAVENZANI Paolo

14. 14 COZZI Bruno

15. 15 CROVACE Antonio

16. 16 DE GIROLAMO Paolo

17. 17 DI GIANCAMILLO Mauro

18. 18 ELIA Gabriella

19. 19 FRANGIPANE DI REGALBONO Antonio

20. 20 GABAI Gianfranco

21. 21 GANDINI Gualtiero

22. 22 GASPARRINI Bianca

23. 23 GIANESELLA Matteo

24. 24 KRAMER Laura Helen

25. 25 MANCIANTI Francesca

26. 26 MARTANO Marina

27. 27 MARTELLA Vito

28. 28 MONACI Maurizio
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29. 29 MORGANTE Massimo

30. 30 OTRANTO Domenico

31. 31 PAGNINI Ugo

32. 32 PEPE Marco

33. 33 PETRIZZI Lucio

34. 34 PIETRA Marco

35. 35 PORCIELLO Francesco

36. 36 QUARANTA Angelo

37. 37 RINALDI Laura

38. 38 ROBBE Domenico

39. 39 SANNA PASSINO Eraldo

40. 40 SEVERINO Lorella

41. 41 STEFANELLO Damiano

42. 42 TAMANINI Carlo

43. 43 TEMPESTA Maria

44. 44 TRAVERSA Donato

45. 45 VERONESI Maria Cristina

46. 46 VILLA Roberto Edoardo

47. 47 ZAMBELLI Daniele

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 15 CROVACE Antonio

2. 41 STEFANELLO Damiano

3. 25 MANCIANTI Francesca

4. 18 ELIA Gabriella

5. 31 PAGNINI Ugo

6. 11 CIARAMELLA Paolo

7. 21 GANDINI Gualtiero

8. 26 MARTANO Marina

9. 14 COZZI Bruno

10. 27 MARTELLA Vito

11. 29 MORGANTE Massimo

12. 20 GABAI Gianfranco

13. 33 PETRIZZI Lucio

14. 39 SANNA PASSINO Eraldo

15. 46 VILLA Roberto Edoardo

16. 3 BARBONI Barbara

17. 4 BOARI Andrea

18. 13 CLAVENZANI Paolo

19. 10 CECCHINATO Mattia

20. 12 CIPONE Mario
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21. 45 VERONESI Maria Cristina

22. 36 QUARANTA Angelo

23. 16 DE GIROLAMO Paolo

24. 30 OTRANTO Domenico

25. 38 ROBBE Domenico

26. 17 DI GIANCAMILLO Mauro

27. 37 RINALDI Laura

28. 35 PORCIELLO Francesco

29. 42 TAMANINI Carlo

30. 43 TEMPESTA Maria

31. 44 TRAVERSA Donato

32. 19 FRANGIPANE DI REGALBONO Antonio

33. 5 BURACCO Paolo

34. 2 AVALLONE Luigi

35. 22 GASPARRINI Bianca

36. 7 CAMILLO Francesco

37. 1 AMORENA Michele

38. 6 CAMERO Michele

39. 24 KRAMER Laura Helen

40. 9 CATELLI Elena

41. 28 MONACI Maurizio

42. 47 ZAMBELLI Daniele

43. 34 PIETRA Marco

44. 8 CASTAGNETTI Carolina

45. 40 SEVERINO Lorella

46. 23 GIANESELLA Matteo

47. 32 PEPE Marco
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